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FOR 2021 06 JOURNAL DETAIL 2021  6 TO 2021  6
 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

59 YADKINVILLE FIRE FUND              
_________________________________________

 
5944729 YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE          
_________________________________________

 
41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT             
_________________________________________

 
5944729 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CU     -480,000           0    -480,000    -397,134.15            .00     -82,865.85   82.7%*

 
2021/06/000389 12/31/2020 GCR       -5,514.71 REF DEC   12/11/2020 YADKINVILLE        
2021/06/000422 12/31/2020 GEN          -42.61 REF NOV   YADKINVILLE CY                
2021/06/000425 12/31/2020 GEN             .34 REF DEC   DUE TO YADKINVILLE VFD        
2021/06/000425 12/31/2020 GEN      -47,017.47 REF DEC   YADKINVILLE CY                

 
 

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT            -480,000           0    -480,000    -397,134.15            .00     -82,865.85   82.7%
 
 

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR             
_________________________________________

 
5944729 41101  AD VALOREM TAX -            0           0           0      -6,200.48            .00       6,200.48  100.0% 

 
2021/06/000425 12/31/2020 GEN       -1,084.16 REF DEC   YADKINVILLE PY                

 
 

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                   0           0           0      -6,200.48            .00       6,200.48  100.0%
 
 

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39             
_________________________________________

 
5944729 43100  SALES TAX      -40,000           0     -40,000            .00            .00     -40,000.00     .0%*

 
 
 

TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39             -40,000           0     -40,000            .00            .00     -40,000.00     .0%
 
 

44900 INTEREST EARNED                    
_________________________________________

 
5944729 44900  INTEREST EARNED            0           0           0      -1,346.44            .00       1,346.44  100.0% 

 
2021/06/000425 12/31/2020 GEN         -328.55 REF DEC   DUE TO YADKINVILLE VFD        

 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4ecnEa%2Bc1lJbZRV8k5z87yDPdbggSScRKwjWP8uVFlJSAeZJj5DfHb01hxKYhu7U
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zWCf3PxhmkK4ZlsKGwknTjh3Iqt4hX4wUUEZj26PE7MfAHNSSbMd2qhq1f%2F9DL4L
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o3dRXnr9o2Lbg6yZIvtcrNN4WWQXCVe7kZOeL3ZqqIwLrIHz9JoryYJutbbR60Gf
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H%2B2%2B4svG573nSehnxO1qSg%2FkypvJLGf%2BJ2mX9Oq07l%2BCHfVy9VdN39JtMsv%2B1lSN
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uFEe6KKH3WrP633i0ZKyKnvZdBc1ivGoI63qg5MKwpCqSCkfZTZahTmb9mIBr%2Fm%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=58eIHzs7EGdOCwLFQM7OabP9BOZdOQzPc54DBqwN%2BuiNe%2FHjzh8G96BJbpgpbc6J
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SuQEt91MWCwwTW4SOac%2BCfByVDS6i1MV2c181fRMVaCVglo%2BBmHBMu6oj3%2BxbRqs
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CbA3Urnm78iNMmZdixCjo%2FtmQVMiMC7O8NedZji9Q8oN7YtpcdaM0iAOHPEt51SJ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jEkPpFoeBFq7igTesU3q3Y5eF2LCXLYh6bEM8FSjseyeAnQqpqMeALpHWLkxwYXM
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0bkWbNlHZccbRxlaFrdJGlZb%2Bbl24qhmiOats2X6BVcOkOzL0FrKfng5NnvEdmPg
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TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                          0           0           0      -1,346.44            .00       1,346.44  100.0%
 

TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE         -520,000           0    -520,000    -404,681.07            .00    -115,318.93   77.8%
 

TOTAL YADKINVILLE FIRE FUND             -520,000           0    -520,000    -404,681.07            .00    -115,318.93   77.8%
 

TOTAL REVENUES     -520,000           0    -520,000    -404,681.07            .00    -115,318.93
 

GRAND TOTAL     -520,000           0    -520,000    -404,681.07            .00    -115,318.93   77.8%
 

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Valerie Harding **                                         
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


